10.15 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
10.45 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr

Bambini 3 -6 Jahre
Schuler 7-10Jahre
Schuler 11-15 Jahre
Mittelstrecke

Langstrecke

Teamwertung:
= mind. 4 Personen
- gleiche Laufstrecke
- Teamname

400m

1.740m (1 Rd)

1.740m (1 Runde)

3.480m (2 Runden)
ca. 10,7 km
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